DP
SS
 L
as
er
s
DPSS Lasers
6.14Visit www.eksmaoptics.com for new products and prices
Red Lasers: 671 nm, 500~900 mWDPSS-671-H
●	DPSS high power red laser
●	Easy use & maintenance free
●	Longlife operation
●	High efficiency
●	High reliability
DPSS-671-H
Power supplies
●	 OEM power supply
EO-PS-NI
●	 Lab type power supply
EO-PS-F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number Description
DPSS-671-H500 500 mW
DPSS-671-H600 600 mW
DPSS-671-H700 700 mW
DPSS-671-H800 800 mW
DPSS-671-H900 900 mW
EO-PS-NI OEM Type power supply
EO-PS-F Lab type power supply
Specifications
Wavelength 671 nm